Name:

Date: Period:

Food and Nutrition

1

11

12

13

Across 13. Found in soft cheese 6. When your hands are
1. Caused by raw meats, or milk not washed thoroughly
portly, milk and other dairy Down after using the bathroom
products 2. WW. 7. Stand on step ladder

10. Physical movement or  Pathogen,Sources,Symptoms to avoid

transfer sources

food,people,equipment and

work surface

11. Wetting your hands
Then add soap then scrub
for 20 sec then dry your

hands

12. hair and fingernails

3. A big knife 8. Raw urgjder cooked g

4. Clean your stuff up mﬁﬁts and unpasteurize

and spraying stuff down 9. WW

5. Found in improperly Microwave,Refrigerator,Cold
cooked food also in deli Water

meats,ham,sausage and
some sea food
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